
NORTH BAY LEAGUE Badminton Schedule – 2010-2011 
TENTATIVE  First Practice Date:  Monday, February 7, 2011 No. of Contests:  24 + 2 scrimmages – 1 day of a tournament counts as two matches unless only  one match played. Spring Breaks:  All schools:  3/21-25/2011.   EXCEPT Windsor:  4/18-22/11   Windsor can reschedule their games with the schools during their Spring Break. Montgomery Mixed Doubles Tournament:  Date (?) Piner Tournament:  Date (?)  
Thursday, March 10, 2011    Tuesday, April 19, 2011  Analy at Casa Grande     Casa Grande at Analy  Elsie Allen at Maria Carrillo    Maria Carrillo at Elsie Allen  Petaluma at Montgomery    Montgomery at Petaluma  Roseland U. Prep. at Piner     Piner at Roseland U. Prep.  Santa Rosa at Windsor     Windsor at Santa Rosa 
Tuesday, March 15, 2011     Thursday, April 21, 2011  Casa Grande at Santa Rosa    Santa Rosa at Casa Grande  Petaluma at Analy     Analy at Petaluma  Maria Carilllo at Piner     Piner at Maria Carrillo  Montgomery at Roseland U. Prep.    Roseland U. Prep. at Montgomery  Windsor at Elsie Allen     Elsie Allen at Windsor 
Thursday, March 17, 2011    Tuesday, April 26, 2011  Santa Rosa at Petaluma     Petaluma at Santa Rosa  Piner at Elsie Allen     Elsie Allen at Piner  Casa Grande at Roseland U. Prep.    Roseland U. Prep. at Casa Grande  Analy at Maria Carrillo     Maria Carrillo at Analy  Montgomery at Windsor     Windsor at Montgomery 
Tuesday, March 28, 2011     Thursday,  April 28, 2011  Santa Rosa at Montgomery    Montgomery at Santa Rosa  Roseland U. Prep. at Maria Carrillo    Maria Carrillo at Roseland U.  Prep  Elsie Allen at Casa Grande    Casa Grande at Elsie Allen  Windsor at Petaluma     Petaluma at Windsor  Piner at Analy      Analy at Piner 
Thursday, March 31, 2011    Tuesday, May 3, 2011  Maria Carrillo at Santa Rosa    Santa Rosa at Maria Carrillo  Montgomery at Analy     Analy at Montgomery  Casa Grande at Piner     Piner at Casa Grande  Petaluma at Elsie Allen     Elsie Allen at Petaluma  Roseland U. Prep. at Windsor    Windsor at Roseland U. Prep 
Tuesday, April 5, 2011     Thursday, May 5, 2011  Montgomery at Casa Grande    Casa Grande at Montgomery  Elsie Allen at Roseland U. Prep.    Roseland U. Prep. at Elsie Allen  Piner at Petaluma      Petaluma at Piner  
 Windsor at Maria Carrillo     Maria Carrillo at Windsor  
 Analy at Santa Rosa     Santa Rosa at Analy 
Thursday, April 7, 2011     Tuesday, May 10, 2011  Santa Rosa at Elsie Allen     Elsie Allen at Santa Rosa  Analy at Roseland U. Prep.    Roseland U. Prep. at Analy  Casa Grande at Petaluma     Petaluma at Casa Grande  Maria Carrillo at Montgomery    Montgomery at Maria Carrillo  Piner at Windsor      Windsor at Piner 
Tuesday, April 12, 2011     Thursday, May 12, 2011  Roseland U. Prep. at Santa Rosa    Santa Rosa at Roseland U. Prep.  Elsie Allen at Analy     Analy at Elsie Allen  Montgomery at Piner      Piner at Montgomery  Petaluma at Maria Carrillo     Maria Carrillo at Petaluma  Windsor at Casa Grande     Casa Grande at Windsor 
Thursday, April 14, 2011     Tuesday, May 17, 2011  Santa Rosa at Piner     Piner at Santa Rosa  Petaluma at Roseland U. Prep.    Roseland U. Prep. at Petaluma  Elsie Allen at Montgomery    Montgomery at Elsie Allen  Maria Carrillo at Casa Grande    Casa Grande at Maria Carrillo  Analy at Windsor      Windsor  at Analy     NBL Qualifying Tournament:  Saturday, May 14, 2011 NCS Entry Deadline:  Sunday, May 15,  2011 NCS Bracket Development Meeting:  May 16 or 17 (??) NCS Championships:  Saturday, May 21, 2011 


